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o [=23016009155  FEEE L E I — 128 B Maria Tasto 65.00
A ot E B
= The Transforming Power of Lectio Divina
= - How to Pray with Scripture
L42.3016009154 B2 4% W 2 128 B  Stephen J. Binz 65.00
REZF B

Introduction to the Bible
- A Catholic Guide to Studying Scripture

i y ki 3016009121 B4 E (3 M) The Gospel of Mark 16 B  Donald Senior g 12.00
i ot " 3016009153 T (4% 52 4k M 2E 92 B  J.B. Midgley 28.00
A -.-,-.%. The CTS Companion to Saint Paul
PRI TR ) frs ]
L, B 2 ] g 3016009152 M I EHR 392 B Jean Louis Ska 150.00
m:;,lm_ ‘g_. Introduction to Reading the Pentateuch
3016009118 ¥ EEFEHA (BMR) 48 © Rev.EmestBruckner  4{§ 13.00
j=d 4 g 3
%_-k:l \L‘fv_"ﬂﬁ «fﬁ 58 . BZ (Norman Russell MA, PhD) (3525 3186009104  +fE L4 (2 A7) 16 § Sister Beth H¥{E 10.00
MR R BB ARG E(E BIERER (2081) 3186009103 R FEIE (2 f) A 16 B Sister Beth R {E 10.00
AREWET NEREL (St. Thérése of Lisieux) BEAMIBERH — %K - BFE 3186009102 A& BBBRAEA (2 10) 16} Sister Beth H{R 1000
(Adolphe Roulland) & EFIH - [EFE% ( Maurice Bellicre ) ZflBIEEER > BEE 3016009117  HE— LB BAEE (2 HK) 40 B Dr. Erwin Schawe #H1E 13.00
ERBT+AMLHEAR - @HIRECENEIREE > thidse T MEEEN 3016009122 #&fwigF (2 i) The Gospel of Luke 16 B Eugene La Verdiere FefE 10.00
BREPIBERIKE  NEMBEEEPBRTHHAENERNREEI G FFREE L e Y i e
BRS e : [ RENBERMENBRIERYE  HEER2ENERS fropii -
ucified Christ in Holy Week

TRYERN—% o ) NEMHRZEBENER > TRt aS - MIRE N ERER - Essays on the Four Gospel Passion Narratives
88 ~ MITEANMENER - BRETHIEEE o (hERREFR « [ KRB TRERSSE 3016009120 HEBEEI (2HK) A 32 F Rev. Ernest Bruckner 4 {E 12.00
mith - AAPMBRNSHKRREBRMEN - | 3016009119  HEEEHA (2 5) 32 F  Rev. Mufioz Nieto BE 12,00
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3016009116
£4..3016009148
3016009147
3016009146
3016009145
3016009144

3016009143

3016009142

3016009141

3016009140
3016009139
3016009126
3016009138

3016009136
3016009134

3016009133
3016009130
3016009129

3016009131

MEKLRF - BHEFE 164 H

Leviticus - Old Testament Guides
Bl 4T (2 L) Genesis I & 11 556 &
BEXFmEEzm (20) A 2EH

MRER  REREL K 184 B
Getting to Know the Bible
- An Introduction to Sacred Scripture for Catholics

ok TR 184 7
Numbers - Old Testament Guides

HARER - B AR 184 ®
Exodus - Old Testament Guides

B A AT AR B AR 1527/
Deuteronomy - Old Testament Guides
FIERER  BHEF 184 &

1 & 2 Kings - Old Testament Guides

REAHH - BHEH 156 &
Judges - Old Testament Guides

WERLL THE: EHEH 168 7
1 & 2 Samuel - Old Testament Guides
EEBEF X EREAR 168 B
BRI

Ruth & Esther - Old Testament Guides

LRI TN BHEFE 124 5

Joshua - Old Testament Guides

FOR(ERES I ok 140 5
Job - Old Testament Guides

101 ZRAMAARE (2/) A 204 H

Responses to 101 Questions on the Bible

AEREN : BHEF

Ecclesiastes - Old Testament Guides

140 &

BHHEL R2E
TR LR 108 &

— A {8 AR S AT A

Our Fathers Have Told Us

- Introduction to the Analysis of Hebrew Narratives

TE (EEFEEEHR) 88 H

A HE (EREEER) 60 B

Mt g 2B 80

A Coming Christ in Advent

R 64 B

An Adult Christ at Christmas

L.L. Grabbe 72.00
Claus Westermann 150.00
Dr. Erwin Schawe 18 10.00
Rev. Melvin L. Farrell, S.S. 58.00
Revised by Joseph McHugh

Gordon J. Wenham 72.00
W. Johnstone 72.00
R.E. Clements 68.00
Tain W. Provan 72.00
A.D.H. Mayes 68.00
R.P. Gordon 70.00
Katrina J.A. Larkin 70.00
Adrian H.W. Curtis 65.00
J.H. Eaton 65.00
Raymond E. Brown 50.00
R.N. Whybray 65.00
THENREEEY / 7.50
J.L. Ska, SJ 75.00
BEHRAETERE® 15.00
HBEHAEREE S 12.00
Raymond E. Brown 30.00
Raymond E. Brown 28.00

3016009127 4 VEEIEEA 100 @  Raymond E. Brown 30.00
A Risen Christ in Eastertime

3016009128  fEEF M EE —— —fr&FHER 28 E  Bernard Orchard, OSB 13.00
The Evolution of the Gospels

3016009123 F}ERHLE 4L 92 Sean P. Kealy, CSSP 21.00
Science & the Bible

3016009115 A 45 Fit 136 & William Riley 40.00
The Bible Group: An Owner s Manual

W o & BE &®ETEE B8 (HK$)
O =8
3036009104  FHF|E— ' Dr. Francesca Murphy 24.00

EAEEHBAEGRE (2K)
Mary - Mysteries of the Blessed Virgin Mary

wE/ EE fEE (HKS)

oD HE /WK

3056009179  HFHF (B3T3 M) BE FEHEHHEZEE 30.00

3056009105 EHEE A (FHHEE) 208 E FHEANKAELE 11.00
(BT S M)

3056009101 FEHRA (P30 ) (B3T4 ) 180 & FHEANKAEL G 12.00

3056009167 KR EF#H ( AEHHEHREALR) 4 7 FEEHEBEHEZTE & 30.00
F 1 (53T 4 )

3056009168 KR F#H (EEA) & 1 76 H THEHEHEZE T 4H{F35.00
(537 5 1)

3056009169 EEF A (LEZHHEER) 528 TEHREHEZEE 30.00
&2 (53T 5 HR)

3056009170 FEFA (EHEA) %2 W 80 H FHAHEHEZEE  HF 40.00
(15376 fi)

3056009173 E4#HAa (L EHIEFEKR) 52 H TEHBEHEZEE 32.00
(1R

3056009174 B 4FT A e (EETA) 188 FHEHEHEZEE 45.00
(9 )

3056009175 E4#H 4 (REHIEEKR) 4 EH FEHEHEZEE 32.00
T (10 A7)

3056009176  E 44 (EEIAR) 188 FHEBEEHEZEE 45.00
T (9 fK)

3056009171 FTWAE (REHEHEAK) B E FEHEHREZES 30.00
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(443056009245 HAEENHE (F=MELEFE) BITURK 108 & 110.00
113056009243 AR RE (HMELAE) BUMK 120 110.00
113056000241 HAEERE (H—FEEFAE) BTN 120 & 110.00
5 ey H® BB (H$)
3056009172 EHHE (BEA) £ 3 O0F EHEHEHEEEES 3500 i N BEEREENERT
é(; = Y JiIu _
(#5376 1) (REMHTEBREHRABRTAEE)

L43056009177  fxHifE —— HEFM (8HK) 280H FEAHAEREZEE 60.00

3056000154 FEHHE (P ) (53 M 856 EAAMARESE & 150.00 3056009271 B b B Jtig HETH E KA LA BAM (KT ) WM 176 & 1R 34.00

Catechism of the Catholic Church 3056009270 g L EoviHE R E KA LBEBAM (RL) WK 1”& 5 {Z 34.00

£-13056009301 K Fr Kk EHAE L TS 68 B  Michael Henesy, C. Ss. R. 98.00 3056009269 b B Stik AR A E KA EHER A (BT ) AR 148 H i {E 34.00
Ii-zllj){vzjtjf;;rf\;e- bemg Married to a Catholic e e AL EOCR AT E BB LB (B L) FA 148 7 H17 34.00

3056009178 Fz i (53T 6 it ) BE FEUEHREZEE 20.00 3056009267 B b B R AR E KA LAE B (HET) K 160 & 15 34.00
3056009300 B3 85 £ 4 36 FrBomard GroenSDS. 4 F 1000 3056009266 Bk kB vk B R E KA LA B (L) FAK 160 B 1% 34.00
B fE A EWEAT (2 1K) 3056009265 B b E KA E KA LA BN (ZT) WK 120 & #1H 34.00

Rediscovering Virtue-The Art of Christian Living 3056009264 FK_E B b4 S B E KA MEEM (= F) WK 140 ¥ {F 34.00

3056009180 R EHHIE M4 (3 IK) 08 BREHEGEHRE 35.00 3056009263 gk Bt B R E KA LA BN (ZT) MK 100 & 1% 34.00
3056009158 8 /1K & 7 FEUERETL  F{F1000 3056009262 B BB SR A E KA ERMAM (Z L) MR 100E 5 {E 34.00

HEREIABEHEAEAR (=)

3056009157 ZZ 4K O  EFBHEREPL 1000 3056009261 g b E R HANAE KA LREAM (—T) WK 96H  H{E3400

 FEFEHHBELAFEA (=) 3056009260 g L B ik BT R E R A EREBAM (— L) MR 88 | FF{H 34.00
3056009156 {1 &4 ME EBHEHELL K 1000 3056009234 g £ AFE (AT ) SHL* 208 -
R EHHEHEAEAR (—) 3056009233 g5 EE i EE (ANE)SH* 208 13.00

- 3056009232 g EE K fEE (ET) 6K * 207 13.00

8 5t aadiadal ME (1K) 3056009231  pEEE iM% (E L) 155 2 B * 207 13.00
DB RE] 3056009230 g L2k EE (HWT)7H* 247 13.00
3056009229 g5 EE k@ IEE (WE) B2 M * U H 13.00

3056009127  # % ({5377 b)) 14 E = 45.00 3056009228  LER#MER (ZT) BT 2 M 20 1300
3056009133 4% (12 i) 1208 = 38.00 3056009227 gL ER®E¥ (Z L) BT2h* 24 7 13.00
056009110 K% HLE MR (HEFR) TH hER H 1 2200 3056009226 g LB bk R (=) 9 i * L e
(3741 I 3056009225 g5 EERifE¥ (— k) $BIT2 M * 207 13.00

3056009135  EjE - KEF & (BMFM) 10EH  thmE R 1R 25.00 3056009224 g5 LRt fEE (—T) 10 g * NE 13.00
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3056009223 g LSRRI (— L) 5T 2 B * M 13.00

3056009222 FALEtREAERE (KT)SHK* 48 E 28.00
3056009221 pEEEXREBAERE (SL)SHK* 48 E 28.00
3056009220 pEEENBEZARE (LT )6 M * 0F G
3056009219  pE EEE#EZEAERE (L) 6K * 40 H 28.00
3056009218 pE L E X EARE (HT) THR* 48 28.00 !
3056009217 pEEEX#REAERE (WE) 7THR* 8E P . caidall
1443056009216 gh L EhBARE (ZT) SH* “H 28.00 % . wd
Ldi3056009215 g EERRBARE (ZL) BAT2HH 8 E 28.00 g ) 2
(4213056009214 EE EE KB ELRE (ZT) 9K * 0F i i
143056009213 B EER#BLERE (Z L) IMR* 48 EH 28.00 3056009281 Ebfr# (4 i) BB REMR ' BF 480.00
1443056009212 ESEEC®REBAERE (—T) 10 it * 8 28.00 3056009152 Efetrt (@3 ) T80 A 2 i 1328 H{F 3400
1423056009211 g EErwELERE (—L) 10 * Mg i 3056009151 EbH#& (HiE) EMBATA 3 MK 1205 #{E 3400
3056009150  Etprdk (fK3E) THEAIA 3 iR 16 B #fF 34.00
i 5% e HE EE (HK$) 3056009149 Ebft# ({K3E) EMAEAR 3 MK 112 H  4fF 3400
3056009148 Eobfa (4 i) THBEHE 2 K 9 B  H{E 3400
MigEREE N (EEMR LIERM) 3056009147 ERHEH (4 53E) EMHAHE 2 K 08 E #3400
(REBBAEHRZBARERHAAEE ) DRI () T sy
3056009286 Etfr# (mIE) TREM KEHK 40 B FE 480.00 1443056009145  Ebpk (BEE) B8 H* WF  EE 290
3056009285 EtH#& (HE3E) BB KER 36 B 4(F 480.00 3056009144  E R (K3E) T 7 * 40F  HE 2900
3056009284 EJuH#E (R¥E) TMEM KEMM 40 B HE{E 480.00 L1,3056009143 B fER (KHE) 8B * W0F B 2900
3056009283  Etfr# (K3E) EMEM REHR 40 B 4 480.00 3056009142 EpE (4 5P ) T 6 AR * 36 H  B{E 29.00
3056009282  Etfr (453 ) THEM RAEMM 38 H{E 480.00 113056009141 Eeted (4 53E) LT AR * 36 H  R{E 29.00
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Man and Woman He Created Them

BATR EHHT 2L 108 B
EEMEGELSL

Our Catholic Symbols — A Rich Spiritual Heritage
g (4%) 207
Evidence for the Holy Spirit

AR B B e (4 k) 20 7/
Evidence for the Resurrection
Mtk A E W E (4 10 16 7
Evidence for the Power of Prayer

AR RE (450) 207
Evidence for God

ERARW@E (40) 207
Evidence for the Virgin Birth

REM@E (3H) A RE
Evidence for Life After Death

AR wRE (FR) U7
Evidence for Christ

wEENwE (BR) A 16 &

Evidence for the Love of God
EEEREHE ? A
ZTHAEREHMER
MEEEREE (BR)
Alttem (WEBEMZ—) BITM
MR (HEBEMZE)
BEBRL (WEHMZ=)

5 B2 The Word and the Spirit
KE ?ER | God? Of Course! A
A4 £ Global Theology

4~ H 44 £ Theology Today
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The Shadow of the Galilean
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Pope John Paul IT

Michael J. Daley

William Purcell

John Austin Baker

Pauline Webb

Richard Swinburne

Keith Ward

David Winter

Michael Baughen

Richard Harries

Fr Stephen Wang
Fergus Kerr

EN

HE

B

PN

Yves Congar

F.J. Sheed, DD
Rex Ambler
Jurgen Moltmann

Gerd Theissen

BB (HK$)

100.00

58.00

Fe (R 12.00

F1H 12.00

F R 12.00

Fe(E 12.00

FE1H 12.00

FFE 12.00

{7 10.00

FE9.00

20.00
120.00
{5 12.00
60.00
90.00
120.00
50.00

8.00

28.00
23.50
37.00
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3076009104  EAE# (2 ki) Protestantism /\ 64 B
3076009103 3 i F 2547 Hg 2 16 &
Is One Religion as Good as Another?
i B

Cyprian Blamires

Gavin D’Costa

&% HY &E/EE

() ==/ s

L1 3096009109
£, 3096009111
L4 3096009110
£4-13096009112

1. 3096009107

3086009101

FFFR—ANEENHEFM (6B * 192 H
BEER—HHTR 36 H
A Prayerbook for Catechists

T E i % R
A Prayerbook for Lectors

EHET—F A ERAMNE 40 B

The Way of the Cross in the Words of St. Paul

FRBH—HFM (3K) 36 7
A Prayerbook for the Grieving

ERRBAEE (31 h) 48"

£ ¢

aorig

g

B 14.00
5.00

BB (HK$)

FERTHBESRBE 1600

BERIAGEERH G

Kathy Hendricks 20.00
Patricia Rice 20.00
Fr. Clement Parsons 20.00
Paula D’Arcy 20.00
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3086009142
3086009131
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. 3106009137

, 3106009124

3106009160

3106009193

3106009134

3106009119

3106009194
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REAT—HEFM (BTHR) 36 ©
A Prayerbook for the Sick

HAEE—NEFM (BTHR) 36 87
A Prayerbook for Eucharistic Adoration

Sandra DeGidio, OSM

Daniel Connors

A — P R ENEFM 1280 ZFERIBHREERHE
(FrEeT4 M) * (F&4)

& F (55778 ME  FENREEEE GHFE
Bk (8 hR) 184 7 EEIE

BREERE (8)) R
TR B b mE s (2H0) A 56 ®

The Stations of the Cross in Jerusalem

John Wilkinson

20.00

20.00

12.00

14.00
40.00

FEHREREZTE ST HH 1600
g 14.00

88 (HK$)

REE B BNKE (3) 40 H  Gwen Costello
30 Days with St. Teresa of Calcutta : Words of Courage and Love

EHEEAEFF—NE 36 H John Crowley
(FBETHI R

Prayer in a Busy Life

184748 3 47 4% 184 B Henri J.M. Nouwen

—BBLEEN=EE R (BTHR)
Reaching Out — The Three Movements of the Spiritual Life

HABGR (BTH0) 96 B  Theophane the Monk
Tales of A Magic Monastery

RKEREE (3) 64 H  Frere Charles de Jesus
Charles de Foucauld

PEEH-HMELE S 112 #  Bill Huebsch

— R AMERL R MEE B E N
The Spiritual Wisdom of Saint John XXIII
- Powerful Insights, Simple Practices, Heartfelt Prayers

REBL—REAEE 64 B  Sr.Martha M. McGaw
(BB
60 Ways to Let Yourself Grow

By (BETATRL)
A Hunger for Wholeness

BAEERT W A
EXMELEL
Embracing a Generous Life

— The Joyful Spirituality of Stewardship

48 B Joan Hutson

328 Robert F. Morneau

22.00

20.00

82.00

45.00

20.00

60.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

AE G
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3106009133

3106009190
3106009192

3106009187

3106009191

3106009188

/-, 3106009186

[ 3106009189

EE{LEESD

i

et AN ok (3 0) 96 §  Thomas Merton
Thomas Merton on the Psalms
EBE8E (H%) 18 F  EEB

BEHRE 36 &  Daniel Conners
—hEEE HER R ENEE

Home Blessing — Having God s Presence in Every Room

AP ITA NE  RER F
— MR FFEERHE R =+ X

Walking in the Light — 30 Days with Pope John Paul II
HEHER— R ELHEHR 40 B
12 Reasons to be Glad You 're Catholic

EREFTE (3H)

FHEZAET A=K
Walking in Faith — 30 Days with Pope Benedict XVI

Daniel Conners

4H BREE E

4 D 1 80 B Peter G. van Breemen, SJ
—EAERENRAZHRRE

Summoned at Every Age — Finding God in our Later Years

E/LFE H Rev. John Catoir, JCD

A Simple Guide to Happiness

20.00

%18 28.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

58.00

26.00
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3106009117

3106009150

3106009183

3106009140

3106009184
3106009155

3106009157

3106009142

3106009182
3106009147

3106009181
3106009103

3106009180

3106009145

3106009154

3106009146
3106009178

3106009179
3106009135
3106009177
3106009176
3106009175
3106009165
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o (ETHIHL) 112 8

Heal My Heart O Lord

BRNE (BITR) A 28H

The Prayer of Silence

o Yy A #R 110 144 &

110 Fun Facts About God's Creation

EEBENNE (3R) 4"

The Healing Power of Christ

EBHE 110

FE R (3 /0) 8 H

Ragioni per Credere Oggi (Chapter 7)

R EE (FM) B H

Conversion to Christ

FERXE 3R 2H

The Search for God

B Y Wings for the Soul 108 &

DEHEE (3R) 80 H

The Wisdom of the Desert

B15 - e 106 ®
Ed—DEHRE (6 /) 176 &

Letters from the Desert

Al 25 130 144 &®

130 Fun Facts From God's

Wonder-Filled World

BARBIHLE (3 41) 208"

Love Your Enemies

BREFH—RBENER nH
(53T 2 W)

Listening to Silence — Thoughts for Quiet Prayer

E— AR (2 hK) 56 H

BB A 150 148 &

— TR EORRIA (20
150 Fun Facts Found in the Bible

CICARE = A - 9 H
# - FiE (2 WK ) lo Francesco 152 B
ER N REES 168 |
A K 232 7
TATEATAT 136 A
BWeR—EEERE (2m) AR2EH

Circles of Love

Joan Hutson

Maurice Nassan

28.00

17.00

Bernadette McCarver Snyder ~ 45.00

Alan Guile

=3k

Giovanni Martinetti

John Dalrymple

Maurice Nassjan, SJ

Anne Bryan Smollin

Thomas Merton

F Bl

Carlo Carretto

FE 8.00

B g 22.00
13.00

14.00

B 1g 12.00

28.00
18.00

B g 22.00
22.00

Bernadette McCarver Snyder ~ 45.00

Jim Forest

Fr. Canice Egan, SJ

B R 35 4% N L 5

H 15 10.00

12.00

16.00

Bernadette McCarver Snyder ~ 45.00

Z H 1k
Carlo Caretto
ZFE
ERE
Z 5

Henri J. M. Nouwen

%18 20.00
16.00

26.00
50.00
36.00
28.00

3106009173
3106009130
3106009172

3106009170

3106009169

3106009168

3106009167

3106009166
3106009143
3106009164

3106009163
3106009162

3106009161

3106009159
3106009158

3106009156

3106009105
3106009153

3106009152
3106009139
3106009107
3106009141
3106009138

3106009125

3106009122

EBREY 20 H
F U (2 i) The Way of Love 56 B

R R A B ——E K BB b 88 &
On the Way Home

BIWREFRETL 80 ®
Our Duty & Our Joy

Bme ARG 1255 120 8
Twelve Steps to Spiritual Wholeness
EFEERTEHN—ELEERE 128
To be Human before God

BR—EF 104
Gathering the Fragments — A Gospel Mosaic
FZ 2% KE Godof Hope 160 &

PR E S » (3 k) DoyouLove Me? 176 H

PIMBH RS —H S AT R ARE 84 H
The Shining Wilderness

QBT B —RIE S e R 88 &
EFRT R R E 88 B
HL-K 7B ¥ B 8 God of the Impossible
BB 88 &
B E A EHB B Creative Prayer
5% B 48 Born Contemplative 96 H
TR ERA 84 H
Meditations from Downtown

LT —EEETARRE 0 H

The Universal Christ
ULR (4 ) Thoughts in Solitude 104 B

MR EET RN E 64 B
Jesus est le Maitre de I'impossible

4~ H % 1% Images of Holiness 144 B
EBAE 80 B
TE M (2 B ) Be Not Afraid 176 &
3T =W 18 Y Death’s Gift 192§
Kp—FHEZMET 174 B
Gateway to Hope

AR 80 B
The Mystery of Pain

fIER T AN % 230 B
Second Start

=i
Cistercian Fathers

Frances Makower

and Joan Faber

Robert Llewelyn

Philip St. Romain
Michael D. Guinan, OFM

Edward J. Farrell

Donald Coggan
Mariarosa Guerrini, OSA

Thomas Merton

Jean Vanier

Carlo Carretto

Metropolitan Anthony

Madeleine Simon

Ralph F. Ranieri

Bede Griffiths

Thomas Merton

Magdeleine de Jesus

Philip Sheldrake
B %

Jean Vanier

N. Peter Harvey
Maria Boulding

Paul J. Lindell

Paul Salsini

77.00
18.00
36.00

35.00

45.00

52.00

47.00

60.00
26.00
28.00

28.00
26.00

26.00

33.00
26.00

22.00

13.00
15.00

32.00
15.00
15.00
24.50
22.00

4.50

10.00
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REIREGES
Christian Spirituality in the
Catholic Tradition
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13146009116
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Blessed is Marriage

240 B B AW 168.00
120 B Piero Gheddo 36.00
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